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  Compulsory Holidays     

Sno Public Holidays Date Day 

1 Pongal  15.01.2015 Thursday 

2 Republic Day 26.01.2015 Monday 

3 Independence Day 15.08.2015 Saturday 

4 Gandhi Jayanthi  02.10.2015 Friday 

5 Deepavali 10.11.2015 Tuesday 

  Optional Holidays     

1 New Year’s Day 01.01.2015 Thursday 

2 Thiruvalluvar Day 16.01.2015 Friday 

3 Telugu New Year’s Day 21.03.2015 Saturday 

4 Good Friday 03.04.2015 Friday 

5 
Tamil New Year's Day &            

Dr.Ambedkar's Birthday 
14.04.2015 Tuesday 

6 May Day 01.05.2015 Friday 

7 Ramzan 18.07.2015 Saturday 

8 Krishna Jayanthi 05.09.2015 Saturday 

9 Vinayakar Chathurthi 17.09.2015 Thursday 

10 Bakrid 24.09.2015 Thursday 

11 Vijaya Dasami 22.10.2015 Thursday 

12 Muharram 23.10.2015 Friday 

13 Milad -un-Nabi 23.12.2015 Wednesday 

14 Christmas 25.12.2015 Friday 

An employee can avail any five days of Optional Holiday out of the fourteen optional 

Holidays mentioned above. 
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Manager – Human Resources (TN) 


